
College of Arts & Sciences 
Chairs, Coordinators, & Assistants 

2024-2025 
 

Dr. Charles Moore 
Dean 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 516-686-TBD 
Balding House-room 204 
cnmoore@nyit.edu 
16 W. 61st St., room 817 
 
 
 

Estefania Baerga 
Manager 
Balding House, room 203 
516-686-7720 
ezea01@nyit.edu 
 
Lyubov Nakonechna 
Executive Assistant 
16 W. 61st St., room 816 
646-273-6036 
lnakonec@nyit.edu 
 
Kristina Haase 
Director of Administration and 
Operations 
Balding House, room 201 
516-686-1285 
khaase@nyit.edu 
 

 
Faculty Member 

 
Department 

 
Phone/Office/Email 

 
Assistant/Contact Person 

 
Dr. Maria LaPadula Perez 
Chair, LI & NYC 

Psychology & 
Counseling 

516-686-3869 
Whitney Lane, room 104 
mlapadul@nyit.edu 

Roseann Rizzo 
Whitney Lane 
516-686-1323  
rrizzo01@nyit.edu 
 

Dr. Daniel Cinotti 
Director, School Counseling Program 

Psychology & 
Counseling 

212-261-1541 
201-953-1310 
16 W 61st, room 1017 
dcinotti@nyit.edu 

Erin Fabian, Student Advisement 
Specialist 
P:212-261-1529 
C:908-581-9329 
efabian@nyit.edu 
16 W61st, room 1018 
 

Melissa Huey 
Campus Coordinator, Psychology 
Program 

Psychology & 
Counseling 

212-261-1574 
16 West 61st, room 1016 
mhuey@nyit.edu 
 

 

Dr. Giovanni Meloni,  
Chair, LI & NYC 
 

Biological and 
Chemical 
Sciences 

516-686-7554 
Theobald Hall, room 427A 
gmeloni@nyit.edu 
 

TBD -16 W. 61st, room 714 
TBD@nyit.edu 
646-273-6134 / 212-261-1680 fax 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Maisie Harris -Theobald, room 421 
mharris@nyit.edu 
516-686-3883 / 516-686-3853fax 

 
Dr. Mena Youssef 
Director, BS/DO Program  

Biological and 
Chemical 
Sciences 

516-686-7824 
Theobald Hall, room 424 
mena.youssef@nyit.edu 

 

Spencer Turkel 
Campus Coordinator, NYC 

Biological and 
Chemical 
Sciences 

212-261-1643 
16 West 61st, room 710C 
sturkel@nyit.edu 

 

Chrisoula Kalogiannis 
Coordinator, Combined Programs 
(Spring 2025) 

Biological and 
Chemical 
Sciences 

Theobald Hall, room 431 
ckalogia@nyit.edu 

 

Dr. Michael Hadjiargyrou 
Director, DO/Ph.D. Program 
Coordinator, Combined Programs 
(Fall 2024) 

Biological and 
Chemical 
Sciences 

516-686-7738 
Theobald Hall, room 420 
mhadji@nyit.edu 
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Dr. Elaine Brown 
Co-Chair, Humanities, LI 
 
Dr. Jennifer Griffiths 
Co-Chair, Humanities, NYC 

Humanities 516-686-1190 
Balding House, room 101A 
ebrown01@nyit.edu 
 
212-261-1580 
16 W. 61st St., room 613 
jgriff02@nyit.edu 

Loraine Lazarus, room 101 
llazarus@nyit.edu 
516-686-7557 / 516-686-7760 fax 
 
Laramie Knox, room 611 
lknox2@nyit.edu 
212-261-1577 / 212-261-1522 fax 
 

Amanda Golden 
Director of Writing, LI & NYC 

Humanities 516-686-1257 
Balding House, room 102 
agolde01@nyit.edu 

 

 

Dr. John Misak 
Director, Technical Communications, 
LI 

Humanities 516-686-1469 
Balding House, room 103 
jmisak@nyit.edu 
 

 

Dr. Michael Schiavi 
Coordinator, ESL, NYC 
 

Humanities 212-261-1581 
16 W. 61st St., room 614 
mschiavi@nyit.edu 
 

 

Dr. Lissi Athanasiou-Krikelis 
Director, IDSP, LI & NYC 
(Sabbatical 2024-2025) 
 
Dr. Katherine Williams 
Director, IDSP, LI & NYC 
(Fall 2024 - Spring 2025) 
 

Humanities 646-273-6188 
16 W. 61st St., room 608 
lathanas@nyit.edu 
 
212-261-1560 
1855 Broadway 
MC61, Room 612 
kwilliam@nyit.edu 

 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Ranja Roy 
Chair, LI & NYC 

Math 516-686-1096 
Harry Schure Hall, room 114 
rroy@nyit.edu 
 
16 W. 61st St., room 724 

Kathy Zhou, room 112B 
yzhou12@nyit.edu 
516-686-7535 / 516-686-1091fax 
 
Miles Benepe 
mbenepe@nyit.edu 
16 W. 61st, room 1012 
646-273-6026 

Dr. Anna Silverstein 
Coordinator, Math Resource Center, 
LI 

Math 516-686-1093 
Harry Schure Hall, room 113 
asilvers@nyit.edu 
 

 

Dr. Roger Yu 
Chair, LI & NYC 
 

Physics 212-261-1579 
16 West 61st, room 1011 
ryu@nyit.edu 
 

Kathy Zhou, room 112B 
yzhou12@nyit.edu 
516-686-7535 / 516-686-1091fax 
 
Miles Benepe 
mbenepe@nyit.edu 
16 W. 61st, room 1012 
646-273-6026 

    

Minaz Fazal 
Director, Education Programs 
 

Education 
 

516-686-7936 
rfeirsen@nyit.edu 
Wisser Library, room 339 
 

Kristen Schaefer 
516-686-1286 
kschae04@nyit.edu 
Wisser Library, room 336 

Stan Silverman 
Director, TBLS 
 

Education 
 
 

631-348-3317 
stan@nyit.edu 
Wisser Library, room 335 
 

 

Dina Karafantis 
Co-Chair, CAS Curriculuum 
Committee 
 
Emily Restivo 
Co-Chair, CAS Curriculuum 
Committee 
 

CAS 516-686-7497 
dkarafan@nyit.edu 
Whitney Lane, Room 105 
 
516-686-3870 
erestivo@nyit.edu 
Whitney Lane, Room 106 
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